MARATONA INTERNACIONAL ESTRADA REAL MTB 2017

Relatério Geral - 40 KM - Todos - EXPERT
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Numero Nome
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matheus de paula da silva
MARCELO CAMPOS
NATHAN CAMPOS VITORINO

RICHARD NATAN RODRIGUES
MAGALHAES

ERICK EDUARDO

ANDERSON RODRIGO

MAXIMILIANO PITTER

RODRIGO BICALHO

THIAGO MAGALHAES ALMEIDA SILVA
JOAO VITOR LEITE DE ANDRADE
LUIZ HENRIQUE SILVA DE CASTRO

YURI FERRARI VOLANIN VITORINO DE
SOUZA

ARTHUR TELES SILVA ROMANO
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Equipe

Tempo
01:53:42
01:53:53
02:00:46

02:03:22

02:06:53
02:12:29
02:19:49
02:19:49
02:24:38
02:28:23
03:43:21
03:49:12

04:11:03
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